
A3

C5
G0

C5
S6

M6

Q4

A3
W9

W7

A6

D0 R9

UM9

W8

C9

C9
S4

Q9

M9

M9

M9

M9

M9

02 01

Compartment 48/49
363.3 Acres
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Poor Dirt road
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Survey Grade
Corners

Gwinn Managment Unit Marquette
Pete Holodnick
Contractor

32-003 24

44N 26W Section 1, 2, and 11

02/13/2023 1 2

1:15,840
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1)   26.2  4)  35.2    7)   23.2   10)  15.5   13)  24.4
2)   30     5)  44.5    8)   29.9   11)  26.8   14)  29.7
3)   11.1  6)  19.8    9)   23.6   12)  23.4
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